
Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 BLAKE HILTY 06:17:28M40 Seattle, WA127 7:33
2 BRIAN LOHR 07:17:28M34 MILL CREEK, WA116 8:45
3 SCOTT PIKE 07:49:31M49 Kirkland, WA121 9:23
4 JANELLE STARK 07:59:03F36 Seattle, WA124 9:35
5 TANNER HOCKLEY 08:15:26M28 Seattle, WA109 9:55
6 MATT CAMPBELL 08:16:56M39 Bothell, WA102 9:56
7 DALTON MORGAN 08:19:50M32 Snohomish, WA119 10:00
8 MIKE STEWART 08:40:02M59 Redmond, WA125 10:24
9 RIO DEVORE 08:55:04M33 Seattle, WA104 10:42
10 STEPHEN HELTNE 09:12:53M39 Mill Creek, WA108 11:03
11 KYLE RASMUSSEN 09:15:43M27 Yakima, WA122 11:07
12 MIGUEL GOMEZ 09:29:44M50 Redmond, WA106 11:24
13 SARAH BASKIN 09:36:21F48 Mercer Island, WA100 11:32
14 AMY MOHELNITZKY 09:36:22F49 Seattle, WA118 11:32
15 JUDITH ROEL 09:45:23F33 Seattle, WA123 11:42
16 JAE-BYUNG JUNG 09:50:32M52 Seattle, WA112 11:49
17 SARAH BRUNNER 09:55:42F30 Seattle, WA101 11:55
18 JENN DANDREA 09:58:57F40 Duvall, WA103 11:59
19 RYAN HOPKINS 10:35:17M30 Tacoma, WA111 12:42
20 TREVOR WRIGHT 11:17:23M28 Lynnwood, WA126 13:33
21 CLAY FIFE 11:37:43M55 Burien, WA105 13:57
22 LORI HEAY 11:56:56F47 Port Orchard, WA107 14:20
23 KIM HOLT 11:56:57F53 Gig Harbor, WA110 14:20
24 RICH MENZEL 15:05:00M80 Everett, WA117 18:06



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(50.16 KM)

1 RYAN NGUYEN 03:34:34M26 Seattle, WA182 6:54
2 MATT MARINO 03:45:18M42 Seattle, WA178 7:15
3 CODY KENDRICK 03:54:21M32 North bend, WA128 7:32
4 STEPHANIE GUNDEL 04:07:34F43 Seattle, WA169 7:58
5 BEN LANE 04:31:10M50 Woodinville, WA174 8:43
6 KEVIN HETHCOTE 04:44:33M50 Seattle, WA172 9:09
7 CHANELLE LANSLEY 04:49:08F33 Seattle, WA175 9:18
8 RACHEL WILLIAMS 04:57:35F30 Denver, CO191 9:34
9 DOLORES MONTGOMERY 05:06:43F58 Port Orchard, WA192 9:52
10 KALI MARTIN 05:10:25F31 Vancouver, WA179 9:59
11 SHAWN AEBI 05:11:58M61 Woodinville, WA150 10:02
12 NORIKO OSADA 05:15:41F55 Seattle, WA184 10:09
13 MARIO FLORES 05:18:30M47 Kirkland, WA166 10:14
14 FRANNIE MYERS 05:27:23F19 Seattle, WA181 10:32
15 GREG DUNHAM 05:30:10M43 Redmond, WA164 10:37
16 RACHEL STEVENS 05:35:48F40 Mill Creek, WA188 10:48
17 MARK DROGE 05:36:40M62 Normandy Park, WA162 10:50
18 EMMA BAUER 05:40:07F20 Seattle, WA152 10:56
19 JOHN THOLEN 05:41:04M59 Monroe, WA189 10:58
20 RAVEN BRIGGS 05:47:24F30 Tacoma, WA156 11:10
21 ANDREW DOLAN 05:47:30M32 Seattle, WA159 11:10
22 KYLE VERMEULEN 05:47:46M38 Everson, WA190 11:11
23 GUNNAR KUDRJAVETS 06:10:04M45 Kirkland, WA173 11:54
24 YUVAL BEN-HORIN 06:12:25M47 Bellevue, WA155 11:58
25 JENNY APPEL 06:15:14F49 Puyallup, WA151 12:04
26 YVONNE ORTIZ 06:20:19F51 Brier, WA183 12:14
27 BRUCE DOUGLAS 06:22:58M59 North Bend, WA161 12:19
28 JACQUELINE GUYADER 06:25:26F54 VICTORIA, BC170 12:24
29 LISA FAIRMAN 06:26:51F45 Mercer Island, WA165 12:26
30 EMILY HANSEN 06:35:04F36 Lake Stevens, WA171 12:42
31 PAUL BUTZI 06:38:06M64 Carnation, WA157 12:48
32 JENNIFER BELL 06:40:49F50 Redmond, WA153 12:53
33 DANIEL DERMODY 06:43:50M38 Oakland, CA158 12:59
34 SERGEY MERKUSHEV 06:46:06M43 Bellevue, WA180 13:03
35 AMANDA ROSSMEIER 06:54:03F41 Stanwood, WA187 13:19



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(50.16 KM)

36 SOMESH DUBEY 07:07:52M42 Issaquah, WA163 13:45
37 TOMMY BECKUM 07:35:04M50 Seabeck, WA160 14:38
38 MICHAEL LEVENSON 07:48:09M56 Duvall, WA176 15:03



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

Marathon:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 JOHANNA OLSON 03:30:44F30 Bellevue, WA315 8:03
2 NICOLE GODBOUT 03:44:02F25 Seattle, WA304 8:33
3 PAUL ADAMS 03:47:56M25 Tacoma, WA322 8:42
4 JASON WALLACE 03:58:35M36 Seattle, WA319 9:06
5 MATTHEW SMITH 04:06:22M40 Seattle, WA317 9:24
6 SAM HERRERA 04:19:19M35 Issaquah, WA306 9:54
7 JUAN PAURA CASTANEDA 04:24:15M31 Seattle, WA316 10:05
8 MARC ROHLEDER 04:26:31M52 , 326 10:10
9 HENRYK BARAN 04:36:12M48 Renton, WA321 10:33
10 TERRI CREECH 04:48:48F33 North Bend, WA301 11:01
11 KATHY KEETER 04:48:48F32 Seattle, WA311 11:01
12 CONNOR WORTHINGTON 04:51:43M31 Gig Harbor, WA320 11:08
13 MARQUES GARCIA 04:55:38M62 Kirkland, WA303 11:17
14 PRASHANT CHOYAL 05:05:55M33 Bellevue, WA324 11:41
15 KAITIE SLOAN 05:17:55F32 Beaverton, OR323 12:08
16 JASPER MARTIN 05:56:38M33 North Bend, WA313 13:37
17 SCOTT JOZEFOWSKI 06:35:08M53 Bothell, WA310 15:05
18 VIJIT JAYASHEELA 06:35:36M47 Bothell, WA309 15:06
19 MATT GLEW 06:52:54M44 Renton, WA325 15:46
20 JANICE NORTHRUP 07:19:43F59 Selah, WA314 16:47
21 JENIFER LYMAN 07:19:44F52 Everett, WA312 16:47
22 MONTE PASCUAL 07:20:27M63 LACEY, WA185 16:49



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

1/2 Marathon:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

1 MICHAEL MCCANNA 01:32:46M35 Puyallup, WA360 7:05
2 JEREMY MURRAY 01:33:39M39 Seattle, WA364 7:09
3 DANIEL BANNON 01:33:52M55 Kirkland, WA328 7:10
4 DAN JOHNSON 01:33:56M31 Manchester, NH351 7:10
5 CHRIS PIONTEK 01:36:47M35 Puyallup, WA369 7:23
6 COLIN HAWKES 01:38:57M49 Woodinville, WA343 7:33
7 MATT FEELY 01:41:56M41 Seattle, WA339 7:47
8 BRIAN KEOGH 01:43:06M53 Bellevue, WA395 7:52
9 JASON THOMPSON 01:45:12M53 Kent, WA387 8:02
10 CAM BARGER 01:46:09M15 Kirkland, WA329 8:06
11 MARK KENNEALLY 01:46:38M52 kent, WA353 8:08
12 COOPER YATES 01:47:08M16 Kirkland, WA390 8:11
13 VIVEK RAMASWAMY 01:47:40M37 Issaquah, WA371 8:13
14 SHANNON ROLBIECKI 01:47:52F43 Puyallup, WA392 8:14
15 DAVID ROSE 01:49:43M53 Kirkland, WA373 8:23
16 YEGOR SILYUTIN 01:52:11M36 Snoqualmie, WA378 8:34
17 DON LONDON 01:53:04M44 Redmond, WA358 8:38
18 CATHERINE MUTUGI 01:55:18F48 Auburn, WA365 8:48
19 STEPHANIE FARQUHAR 01:56:31F54 Bainbridge Island, WA338 8:54
20 PAUL WILCOX 01:58:09M54 Duvall, WA389 9:01
21 PETER MURPHY 02:00:46M53 , 396 9:13
22 DONNA BEARD 02:02:04F59 Mulkilteo, WA393 9:19
23 JACOB MILLAY 02:03:14M29 Auburn, WA361 9:24
24 JOE SILVERNALE 02:03:32M59 North Bend, WA377 9:26
25 ANNETTE JONES 02:08:47F42 Kent, WA352 9:50
26 KATI HILL 02:08:54F34 North Bend, WA345 9:50
27 BRIAN BARTLEY 02:09:37M36 Auburn, WA330 9:54
28 LEXI HUMANN 02:09:37F29 Auburn, WA348 9:54
29 LISA NEWNHAM 02:10:38F52 Bainbridge Island, WA366 9:58
30 KAYLA STEILEN 02:11:52F26 Sammamish, WA381 10:04
31 SAMUEL LINDELL 02:12:06M16 Maple valley, WA357 10:05
32 BRIAN SIMPSON 02:13:27M56 Seattle, WA380 10:11
33 CARLOS MORALES 02:18:53M42 Seattle, WA362 10:36
34 SARAH BOCK 02:19:32F38 Seattle, WA331 10:39
35 BETHANNE KINMONTH 02:19:32F41 Seattle, WA354 10:39



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

1/2 Marathon:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

36 HEATHER STUTZ 02:21:15F44 North Bend, WA383 10:47
37 RICK FLANAGAN 02:23:17M65 North Bend, WA340 10:56
38 ANNE SELINGER-COX 02:25:22F66 Redmond, WA375 11:06
39 DENNIS DE LEON 02:29:23M52 Issaquah, WA335 11:24
40 LINDA THIBODEAU 02:33:37F69 Garland, TX386 11:44
41 STEVE STUTZ 02:34:34M46 North Bend, WA384 11:48
42 VIMALA PATIL 02:37:14F45 Redmond, WA367 12:00
43 NIC GRANUM 02:42:00M40 Everett, WA394 12:22
44 RICK KRUEGER 02:43:17M56 Surrey, BC355 12:28
45 SARAH CHAMBLISS 02:44:56F35 Summerfield, FL332 12:35
46 DAHM CHOI 02:45:53M40 Seattle, WA333 12:40
47 MICHAEL SHIACH 02:45:54M72 Bainbridge Island, WA376 12:40
48 RACHEL SCHOPEN 02:52:04F54 Issaquah, WA374 13:08
49 CARLA HAPPEL 02:56:22F61 Shoreline, WA391 13:28
50 HAYLEY HALSTEAD 02:57:27F28 NORTH BEND, WA342 13:33
51 MARGARET MURPHY 02:58:18F55 Seattle, WA363 13:37
52 TARA SIMPSON 02:58:19F56 Seattle, WA379 13:37
53 SANDHYA SUBRAMANIAM 03:07:33F45 Redmond, WA385 14:19
54 TAMMY MATIXONH 03:09:09F32 Bothell, WA359 14:26
55 DOUGLAS H STUTZ 03:11:38M66 allyn, WA382 14:38
56 KATHRYN JEFFERS 03:16:58F38 Richland, WA350 15:02
57 KENDRA HENSLEY 03:21:33F58 Lacey, WA344 15:23
58 ERICA DELMA 03:39:08F47 Bremerton, WA336 16:44



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Overall Results 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(58.00 Miles)

1 Snoqualmie Valley Running Club 06:00:56Men Open425 6:13
2 Team Dae Han 06:52:19Mixed Masters428 7:07
3 The Broskis 07:27:50Mixed Open430 7:43
4 Every pain Everywhere all at once 07:38:15Mixed Masters410 7:54
5 Running Wild 07:42:02Mixed Masters422 7:58
6 Breaking Ankles and Taking Names 07:56:29Mixed Open406 8:13
7 Plateau Runners Uno 07:58:41Men Masters419 8:15
8 The Puddle Guppies 08:35:41Mixed Open432 8:53
9 SILVER BULLET 08:37:20Men Masters423 8:55
10 Platuea Runners Dos 08:38:06Mixed Masters420 8:56
11 BadAss MotherRunners 08:45:55Women Masters401 9:04
12 Road Rogues 08:50:27Mixed Masters421 9:09
13 La Need Machine 08:51:29Men Masters413 9:10
14 Beat Tanner or Bust 08:52:59Recreation Recreation402 9:11
15 JACKK’d Bigfoot Babes 08:57:35Women Open412 9:16
16 Big Mom Energy 09:06:55Women Masters405 9:26
17 The Lone Rangers 09:14:50Men Open431 9:34
18 Loose Gravel Fresh Oil 09:21:39Men Open414 9:41
19 Family Dogcats 09:41:39Recreation Recreation411 10:02
20 Team Runs on Hugs 09:42:58Women Open429 10:03
21 Beef Brigade 09:48:54Mixed Open403 10:09
22 Crux Queens 09:49:21Women Open408 10:10
23 SSR Photons 09:51:56Recreation Recreation426 10:12
24 Team Awesome 09:55:12Mixed Open427 10:16
25 Twisted Blister 09:55:53Mixed Masters434 10:16
26 Carnation Cow Tippers 10:00:51Women Masters407 10:22
27 Top of The Marketplace 10:13:49Recreation Recreation433 10:35
28 Sirpunch 10:17:45Mixed Masters424 10:39
29 Parugo Parugu Won 10:19:28Recreation Recreation418 10:41
30 Dasha Avatara 10:21:52Recreation Recreation409 10:43
31 Parugo Parugu 10:23:36Recreation Recreation417 10:45
32 Panchayat 10:43:05Men Masters416 11:05
33 NB Fit 10:43:36Women Masters415 11:06
34 Big Foot XC Team 11:58:20Women Open404 12:23



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Womens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 JANELLE STARK 07:59:03F36 Seattle, WA124 9:35
2 JUDITH ROEL 09:45:23F33 Seattle, WA123 11:42
3 SARAH BRUNNER 09:55:42F30 Seattle, WA101 11:55



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Womens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 SARAH BASKIN 09:36:21F48 Mercer Island, WA100 11:32
2 AMY MOHELNITZKY 09:36:22F49 Seattle, WA118 11:32
3 JENN DANDREA 09:58:57F40 Duvall, WA103 11:59
4 LORI HEAY 11:56:56F47 Port Orchard, WA107 14:20
5 KIM HOLT 11:56:57F53 Gig Harbor, WA110 14:20



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Mens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 BRIAN LOHR 07:17:28M34 MILL CREEK, WA116 8:45
2 TANNER HOCKLEY 08:15:26M28 Seattle, WA109 9:55
3 MATT CAMPBELL 08:16:56M39 Bothell, WA102 9:56
4 DALTON MORGAN 08:19:50M32 Snohomish, WA119 10:00
5 RIO DEVORE 08:55:04M33 Seattle, WA104 10:42
6 STEPHEN HELTNE 09:12:53M39 Mill Creek, WA108 11:03
7 KYLE RASMUSSEN 09:15:43M27 Yakima, WA122 11:07
8 RYAN HOPKINS 10:35:17M30 Tacoma, WA111 12:42
9 TREVOR WRIGHT 11:17:23M28 Lynnwood, WA126 13:33



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Mens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 BLAKE HILTY 06:17:28M40 Seattle, WA127 7:33
2 SCOTT PIKE 07:49:31M49 Kirkland, WA121 9:23
3 MIKE STEWART 08:40:02M59 Redmond, WA125 10:24
4 MIGUEL GOMEZ 09:29:44M50 Redmond, WA106 11:24
5 JAE-BYUNG JUNG 09:50:32M52 Seattle, WA112 11:49
6 CLAY FIFE 11:37:43M55 Burien, WA105 13:57
7 RICH MENZEL 15:05:00M80 Everett, WA117 18:06



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Womens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(50.16 KM)

1 CHANELLE LANSLEY 04:49:08F33 Seattle, WA175 9:18
2 RACHEL WILLIAMS 04:57:35F30 Denver, CO191 9:34
3 KALI MARTIN 05:10:25F31 Vancouver, WA179 9:59
4 FRANNIE MYERS 05:27:23F19 Seattle, WA181 10:32
5 EMMA BAUER 05:40:07F20 Seattle, WA152 10:56
6 RAVEN BRIGGS 05:47:24F30 Tacoma, WA156 11:10
7 EMILY HANSEN 06:35:04F36 Lake Stevens, WA171 12:42



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Womens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(50.16 KM)

1 STEPHANIE GUNDEL 04:07:34F43 Seattle, WA169 7:58
2 DOLORES MONTGOMERY 05:06:43F58 Port Orchard, WA192 9:52
3 NORIKO OSADA 05:15:41F55 Seattle, WA184 10:09
4 RACHEL STEVENS 05:35:48F40 Mill Creek, WA188 10:48
5 JENNY APPEL 06:15:14F49 Puyallup, WA151 12:04
6 YVONNE ORTIZ 06:20:19F51 Brier, WA183 12:14
7 JACQUELINE GUYADER 06:25:26F54 VICTORIA, BC170 12:24
8 LISA FAIRMAN 06:26:51F45 Mercer Island, WA165 12:26
9 JENNIFER BELL 06:40:49F50 Redmond, WA153 12:53
10 AMANDA ROSSMEIER 06:54:03F41 Stanwood, WA187 13:19



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Mens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(50.16 KM)

1 RYAN NGUYEN 03:34:34M26 Seattle, WA182 6:54
2 CODY KENDRICK 03:54:21M32 North bend, WA128 7:32
3 ANDREW DOLAN 05:47:30M32 Seattle, WA159 11:10
4 KYLE VERMEULEN 05:47:46M38 Everson, WA190 11:11
5 DANIEL DERMODY 06:43:50M38 Oakland, CA158 12:59



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Mens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(50.16 KM)

1 MATT MARINO 03:45:18M42 Seattle, WA178 7:15
2 BEN LANE 04:31:10M50 Woodinville, WA174 8:43
3 KEVIN HETHCOTE 04:44:33M50 Seattle, WA172 9:09
4 SHAWN AEBI 05:11:58M61 Woodinville, WA150 10:02
5 MARIO FLORES 05:18:30M47 Kirkland, WA166 10:14
6 GREG DUNHAM 05:30:10M43 Redmond, WA164 10:37
7 MARK DROGE 05:36:40M62 Normandy Park, WA162 10:50
8 JOHN THOLEN 05:41:04M59 Monroe, WA189 10:58
9 GUNNAR KUDRJAVETS 06:10:04M45 Kirkland, WA173 11:54
10 YUVAL BEN-HORIN 06:12:25M47 Bellevue, WA155 11:58
11 BRUCE DOUGLAS 06:22:58M59 North Bend, WA161 12:19
12 PAUL BUTZI 06:38:06M64 Carnation, WA157 12:48
13 SERGEY MERKUSHEV 06:46:06M43 Bellevue, WA180 13:03
14 SOMESH DUBEY 07:07:52M42 Issaquah, WA163 13:45
15 TOMMY BECKUM 07:35:04M50 Seabeck, WA160 14:38
16 MICHAEL LEVENSON 07:48:09M56 Duvall, WA176 15:03



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

Marathon:  Womens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 JOHANNA OLSON 03:30:44F30 Bellevue, WA315 8:03
2 NICOLE GODBOUT 03:44:02F25 Seattle, WA304 8:33
3 TERRI CREECH 04:48:48F33 North Bend, WA301 11:01
4 KATHY KEETER 04:48:48F32 Seattle, WA311 11:01
5 KAITIE SLOAN 05:17:55F32 Beaverton, OR323 12:08



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

Marathon:  Womens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 JANICE NORTHRUP 07:19:43F59 Selah, WA314 16:47
2 JENIFER LYMAN 07:19:44F52 Everett, WA312 16:47



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

Marathon:  Mens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 PAUL ADAMS 03:47:56M25 Tacoma, WA322 8:42
2 JASON WALLACE 03:58:35M36 Seattle, WA319 9:06
3 SAM HERRERA 04:19:19M35 Issaquah, WA306 9:54
4 JUAN PAURA CASTANEDA 04:24:15M31 Seattle, WA316 10:05
5 CONNOR WORTHINGTON 04:51:43M31 Gig Harbor, WA320 11:08
6 PRASHANT CHOYAL 05:05:55M33 Bellevue, WA324 11:41
7 JASPER MARTIN 05:56:38M33 North Bend, WA313 13:37



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

Marathon:  Mens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 MATTHEW SMITH 04:06:22M40 Seattle, WA317 9:24
2 MARC ROHLEDER 04:26:31M52 , 326 10:10
3 HENRYK BARAN 04:36:12M48 Renton, WA321 10:33
4 MARQUES GARCIA 04:55:38M62 Kirkland, WA303 11:17
5 SCOTT JOZEFOWSKI 06:35:08M53 Bothell, WA310 15:05
6 VIJIT JAYASHEELA 06:35:36M47 Bothell, WA309 15:06
7 MATT GLEW 06:52:54M44 Renton, WA325 15:46
8 MONTE PASCUAL 07:20:27M63 LACEY, WA185 16:49



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

1/2 Marathon:  Womens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

1 KATI HILL 02:08:54F34 North Bend, WA345 9:50
2 LEXI HUMANN 02:09:37F29 Auburn, WA348 9:54
3 KAYLA STEILEN 02:11:52F26 Sammamish, WA381 10:04
4 SARAH BOCK 02:19:32F38 Seattle, WA331 10:39
5 SARAH CHAMBLISS 02:44:56F35 Summerfield, FL332 12:35
6 HAYLEY HALSTEAD 02:57:27F28 NORTH BEND, WA342 13:33
7 TAMMY MATIXONH 03:09:09F32 Bothell, WA359 14:26
8 KATHRYN JEFFERS 03:16:58F38 Richland, WA350 15:02



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

1/2 Marathon:  Womens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

1 SHANNON ROLBIECKI 01:47:52F43 Puyallup, WA392 8:14
2 CATHERINE MUTUGI 01:55:18F48 Auburn, WA365 8:48
3 STEPHANIE FARQUHAR 01:56:31F54 Bainbridge Island, WA338 8:54
4 DONNA BEARD 02:02:04F59 Mulkilteo, WA393 9:19
5 ANNETTE JONES 02:08:47F42 Kent, WA352 9:50
6 LISA NEWNHAM 02:10:38F52 Bainbridge Island, WA366 9:58
7 BETHANNE KINMONTH 02:19:32F41 Seattle, WA354 10:39
8 HEATHER STUTZ 02:21:15F44 North Bend, WA383 10:47
9 ANNE SELINGER-COX 02:25:22F66 Redmond, WA375 11:06
10 LINDA THIBODEAU 02:33:37F69 Garland, TX386 11:44
11 VIMALA PATIL 02:37:14F45 Redmond, WA367 12:00
12 RACHEL SCHOPEN 02:52:04F54 Issaquah, WA374 13:08
13 CARLA HAPPEL 02:56:22F61 Shoreline, WA391 13:28
14 MARGARET MURPHY 02:58:18F55 Seattle, WA363 13:37
15 TARA SIMPSON 02:58:19F56 Seattle, WA379 13:37
16 SANDHYA SUBRAMANIAM 03:07:33F45 Redmond, WA385 14:19
17 KENDRA HENSLEY 03:21:33F58 Lacey, WA344 15:23
18 ERICA DELMA 03:39:08F47 Bremerton, WA336 16:44



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

1/2 Marathon:  Mens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

1 MICHAEL MCCANNA 01:32:46M35 Puyallup, WA360 7:05
2 JEREMY MURRAY 01:33:39M39 Seattle, WA364 7:09
3 DAN JOHNSON 01:33:56M31 Manchester, NH351 7:10
4 CHRIS PIONTEK 01:36:47M35 Puyallup, WA369 7:23
5 CAM BARGER 01:46:09M15 Kirkland, WA329 8:06
6 COOPER YATES 01:47:08M16 Kirkland, WA390 8:11
7 VIVEK RAMASWAMY 01:47:40M37 Issaquah, WA371 8:13
8 YEGOR SILYUTIN 01:52:11M36 Snoqualmie, WA378 8:34
9 PETER MURPHY 02:00:46M53 , 396 9:13
10 JACOB MILLAY 02:03:14M29 Auburn, WA361 9:24
11 BRIAN BARTLEY 02:09:37M36 Auburn, WA330 9:54
12 SAMUEL LINDELL 02:12:06M16 Maple valley, WA357 10:05



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

1/2 Marathon:  Mens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

1 DANIEL BANNON 01:33:52M55 Kirkland, WA328 7:10
2 COLIN HAWKES 01:38:57M49 Woodinville, WA343 7:33
3 MATT FEELY 01:41:56M41 Seattle, WA339 7:47
4 BRIAN KEOGH 01:43:06M53 Bellevue, WA395 7:52
5 JASON THOMPSON 01:45:12M53 Kent, WA387 8:02
6 MARK KENNEALLY 01:46:38M52 kent, WA353 8:08
7 DAVID ROSE 01:49:43M53 Kirkland, WA373 8:23
8 DON LONDON 01:53:04M44 Redmond, WA358 8:38
9 PAUL WILCOX 01:58:09M54 Duvall, WA389 9:01
10 JOE SILVERNALE 02:03:32M59 North Bend, WA377 9:26
11 BRIAN SIMPSON 02:13:27M56 Seattle, WA380 10:11
12 CARLOS MORALES 02:18:53M42 Seattle, WA362 10:36
13 RICK FLANAGAN 02:23:17M65 North Bend, WA340 10:56
14 DENNIS DE LEON 02:29:23M52 Issaquah, WA335 11:24
15 STEVE STUTZ 02:34:34M46 North Bend, WA384 11:48
16 NIC GRANUM 02:42:00M40 Everett, WA394 12:22
17 RICK KRUEGER 02:43:17M56 Surrey, BC355 12:28
18 DAHM CHOI 02:45:53M40 Seattle, WA333 12:40
19 MICHAEL SHIACH 02:45:54M72 Bainbridge Island, WA376 12:40
20 DOUGLAS H STUTZ 03:11:38M66 allyn, WA382 14:38



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Womens Open 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(58.00 Miles)

1 JACKK’d Bigfoot Babes 08:57:35Women Open412 9:16
2 Team Runs on Hugs 09:42:58Women Open429 10:03
3 Crux Queens 09:49:21Women Open408 10:10
4 Big Foot XC Team 11:58:20Women Open404 12:23



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Womens Masters 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(58.00 Miles)

1 BadAss MotherRunners 08:45:55Women Masters401 9:04
2 Big Mom Energy 09:06:55Women Masters405 9:26
3 Carnation Cow Tippers 10:00:51Women Masters407 10:22
4 NB Fit 10:43:36Women Masters415 11:06



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Mens Open 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(58.00 Miles)

1 Snoqualmie Valley Running Club 06:00:56Men Open425 6:13
2 The Lone Rangers 09:14:50Men Open431 9:34
3 Loose Gravel Fresh Oil 09:21:39Men Open414 9:41



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Mens Masters 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(58.00 Miles)

1 Plateau Runners Uno 07:58:41Men Masters419 8:15
2 SILVER BULLET 08:37:20Men Masters423 8:55
3 La Need Machine 08:51:29Men Masters413 9:10
4 Panchayat 10:43:05Men Masters416 11:05



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Mixed Open 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(58.00 Miles)

1 The Broskis 07:27:50Mixed Open430 7:43
2 Breaking Ankles and Taking Names 07:56:29Mixed Open406 8:13
3 The Puddle Guppies 08:35:41Mixed Open432 8:53
4 Beef Brigade 09:48:54Mixed Open403 10:09
5 Team Awesome 09:55:12Mixed Open427 10:16



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Mixed Masters 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(58.00 Miles)

1 Team Dae Han 06:52:19Mixed Masters428 7:07
2 Every pain Everywhere all at once 07:38:15Mixed Masters410 7:54
3 Running Wild 07:42:02Mixed Masters422 7:58
4 Platuea Runners Dos 08:38:06Mixed Masters420 8:56
5 Road Rogues 08:50:27Mixed Masters421 9:09
6 Twisted Blister 09:55:53Mixed Masters434 10:16
7 Sirpunch 10:17:45Mixed Masters424 10:39



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Recreation 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(58.00 Miles)

1 Beat Tanner or Bust 08:52:59Recreation Recreation402 9:11
2 Family Dogcats 09:41:39Recreation Recreation411 10:02
3 SSR Photons 09:51:56Recreation Recreation426 10:12
4 Top of The Marketplace 10:13:49Recreation Recreation433 10:35
5 Parugo Parugu Won 10:19:28Recreation Recreation418 10:41
6 Dasha Avatara 10:21:52Recreation Recreation409 10:43
7 Parugo Parugu 10:23:36Recreation Recreation417 10:45
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